
BIB # Team Name FINISH TIME CPs TIME PENALTY TOTAL DIVISION Overall RANK

477 Topo Adventure Sports 4:34 23 23 2 Person Open - Male 1

462 ARarkansas 4:51 23 23 Solo - Male 2

471 Rock Creek Uno 5:00 23 23 Solo - Male 3

459 361 Adventures 5:43 23 23 2 Person Open - Male 4

444 Control Freak #444 5:50 23 23 Solo - Male 5

463 Deep Creek Adventure Racing 5:54 22 22 2 Person - Coed 6

460 All-Terrain Females 5:46 21 21 2 Person Open - Female 7

461 Appalachian Bear Attack 5:11 20 20 2 Person - Coed 8

437 Jerkstore #437 5:44 20 20 3-4 Person Coed 9

426 KUDZU #426 5:47 20 20 2 Person Open - Male 10

440 Climbingclark #440 5:47 20 20 Solo - Female 11

470 Ray FREAKING Scheidler 5:16 19 19 Solo - Male 12

478 US Military Endurance Sports 5:30 19 19 2 Person - Coed 13

427 Team Skyler #427 5:40 19 19 2 Person Open - Male 14

432 Two Bimbos and Macho Man #432 5:41 19 19 3-4 Person Coed 15

439 Vindura #439 5:44 19 19 3-4 Person Coed 16

438 TheNorthStar #438 5:46 19 19 2 Person - Coed 17

417 G4G #417 5:54 19 19 2 Person Open - Female 18

458 Rock Creek Duo #458 2:35 18 18 2 Person Open - Male 19

422 Broken Compass #422 5:22 18 18 2 Person Open - Male 20

402 Daniels Duo #402 5:37 18 18 2 Person - Coed 21

401 Buff Betty #401 5:40 18 18 Solo - Female 22

415 Who Knew #415 5:53 18 18 2 Person - Coed 23

434 Beers and Bearings #434 5:58 18 18 3-4 Person Coed 24

451 Kicked in Lactic Acid #451 5:40 17 17 Solo - Male 25

472 Send the Search Party 5:41 17 17 2 Person - Coed 26

411 Sombra Blanca #411 5:53 17 17 2 Person - Coed 27

453 Only Mostly Lost and Alone #453 5:46 16 16 Solo - Male 28

479 Wanderbeasts 5:08 15 15 2 Person Open - Male 29

447 Grandview Farm #447 4:54 14 14 Solo - Male 30
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BIB # Team Name FINISH TIME CPs TIME PENALTY TOTAL DIVISION Overall RANK

464 Drunkin Morons 5:36 14 14 2 Person Open - Male 31

466 Lone Wolf 5:43 14 14 Solo - Male 32

473 Smith Family 5:35 13 13 2 Person - Coed 33

465 Harney River 5:46 13 13 2 Person - Coed 34

469 Pampers & Depends 5:51 13 13 2 Person - Coed 35

475 Team Sh**onme 5:58 13 13 3-4 Person Open - Male 36

476 The Spare Tires - Solo 5:31 12 12 Solo - Female 37

420 Will Run for Cookies #420 5:32 12 12 2 Person Open - Female 38

455 That one Guy #455 5:43 11 11 Solo - Male 39

467 Not Lost in Space - Hopefully 5:46 11 11 2 Person Open - Male 40

468 One Trek Minds 5:07 10 10 2 Person - Coed 41

474 T2 4:54 8 8 2 Person - Coed 42

480 Young and the Breathless 6:04 11 -3 8 2 Person - Coed 43
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463 Deep Creek Adventure Racing 5:54 22 22 2 Person - Coed 1

461 Appalachian Bear Attack 5:11 20 20 2 Person - Coed 2

478 US Military Endurance Sports 5:30 19 19 2 Person - Coed 3

438 TheNorthStar #438 5:46 19 19 2 Person - Coed 4

402 Daniels Duo #402 5:37 18 18 2 Person - Coed 5

415 Who Knew #415 5:53 18 18 2 Person - Coed 6

472 Send the Search Party 5:41 17 17 2 Person - Coed 7

411 Sombra Blanca #411 5:53 17 17 2 Person - Coed 8

473 Smith Family 5:35 13 13 2 Person - Coed 9

465 Harney River 5:46 13 13 2 Person - Coed 10

469 Pampers & Depends 5:51 13 13 2 Person - Coed 11

468 One Trek Minds 5:07 10 10 2 Person - Coed 12

474 T2 4:54 8 8 2 Person - Coed 13

480 Young and the Breathless 6:04 11 -3 8 2 Person - Coed 14

460 All-Terrain Females 5:46 21 21 2 Person Open - Female 1

417 G4G #417 5:54 19 19 2 Person Open - Female 2

420 Will Run for Cookies #420 5:32 12 12 2 Person Open - Female 3

477 Topo Adventure Sports 4:34 23 23 2 Person Open - Male 1

459 361 Adventures 5:43 23 23 2 Person Open - Male 2

426 KUDZU #426 5:47 20 20 2 Person Open - Male 3

427 Team Skyler #427 5:40 19 19 2 Person Open - Male 4

458 Rock Creek Duo #458 2:35 18 18 2 Person Open - Male 5

422 Broken Compass #422 5:22 18 18 2 Person Open - Male 6

479 Wanderbeasts 5:08 15 15 2 Person Open - Male 7

464 Drunkin Morons 5:36 14 14 2 Person Open - Male 8

467 Not Lost in Space - Hopefully 5:46 11 11 2 Person Open - Male 9

437 Jerkstore #437 5:44 20 20 3-4 Person Coed 1

432 Two Bimbos and Macho Man #432 5:41 19 19 3-4 Person Coed 2

439 Vindura #439 5:44 19 19 3-4 Person Coed 3

434 Beers and Bearings #434 5:58 18 18 3-4 Person Coed 4
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475 Team Sh**onme 5:58 13 13 3-4 Person Open - Male 1

440 Climbingclark #440 5:47 20 20 Solo - Female 1

401 Buff Betty #401 5:40 18 18 Solo - Female 2

476 The Spare Tires - Solo 5:31 12 12 Solo - Female 3

462 ARarkansas 4:51 23 23 Solo - Male 1

471 Rock Creek Uno 5:00 23 23 Solo - Male 2

444 Control Freak #444 5:50 23 23 Solo - Male 3

470 Ray FREAKING Scheidler 5:16 19 19 Solo - Male 4

451 Kicked in Lactic Acid #451 5:40 17 17 Solo - Male 5

453 Only Mostly Lost and Alone #453 5:46 16 16 Solo - Male 6

447 Grandview Farm #447 4:54 14 14 Solo - Male 7

466 Lone Wolf 5:43 14 14 Solo - Male 8

455 That one Guy #455 5:43 11 11 Solo - Male 9


